w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Industrial System
Vehicle Surveillance SystemIVS-200-ULT2
● Intel® i5-5350U dual-core 1.8 GHz CPU or
   Intel® Celeron® 3755U dual-core 1.7 GHz CPU
● Four Intel® GbE LAN ports
● 9 V~36 V DC input
● Two RS-232/422/485

w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Industrial System
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
IVS-200-ULT2-i5/4G-R10 Fanless system with Intel® Core™ i5-5350U CPU, up to 2.9GHz, TDP 15W, four GbE LAN ports, one HDMI, one VGA, two RS-232/422/485,
one 2.5" removable SATA HDD bay, 4 GB memory pre-installed, 9 V~36 V DC, R10, RoHS
IVS-200-ULT2-C/4G-R10 Fanless system with Intel® Celeron® 3765U 1.7GHz CPU, TDP 15W, four GbE LAN ports, one HDMI, one VGA, two RS-232/422/485,
one 2.5" removable SATA HDD bay, 4 GB memory pre-installed, 9 V~36 V DC, R10, RoHS
IVS-200-ULT2-QGW-R10 Fanless System with Intel® Core™ i5-5350U up to 2.9GHz, TDP 15W, 4 x GbE LAN port , 1 x HDMI, 1 x VGA, 2 x RS-232/422/485, 1 x 2.5’’ removable
SATA HDD bay, 8G memory pre-installed, with QTS-Gateway, 9~36V DC, RoHS
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Packing List
Item Part No. Qty Description
Screw pack
44013-030041-RS 4 Screw pack
44005-030083-RS 4 Screw pack
Wall Mount Kit 41020-0433C2-00-RS 2 Wall mount bracket
IVS-200-ULT2
Options
Item Part No. Description
OS IVS-200-ULT2-WES7E64-R10 OS Image with Windows® Embedded Standard 7 E 64-bit for IVS-200-ULT2, DVD-ROM, RoHS
Serial cable 32205-005400-100-RS RS-232 cable, 150 mm, 2x5 pin
DIO cable 32231-000100-200-RS DIO cable, 150 mm, 2x5 pin
IVS-200-ULT2-2018-V11
Fully Integrated I/O